

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :-	Const. of				
	Road from Dewapali				
	Se Majhuliya Hokers				
	Sad Hokers Chakra To				
	Badhaya under MMGSY				
	(NDB)				
Agency :-	Runway Infracon				
	Pvt. Ltd.				
	AT-Kanisk Vihar				

Silwan				
Agreement No. :-	17/2023-24			
Date of Commencement :-	22.09.2023			
Date of completion :-	21.09.2024			
Date of Agreement :-	17.10.2023			
Construction cost :-	Rs - 16,58,445.60			
Maintenance cost :-	Rs - 16,96,183.20			
Total Amount :-	Rs - 182,80,639.20			
Total length :-	1.900 Km			
BT portion :-	1.550 Km			
CC portion :-	0.350 Km			

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
(1) Providing and fixing of Bench mark pillar - do-do					
2.0 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-16)					
				Rs - 4585.30/each	9171 =
(2) Reference pillar -					
7 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-16)					
				Rs - 288.82/each	14972 =
(3) Clearing and grubbing of Road land - do-do					
1.33 Hare (Qty wide TMBP-19)					
				Rs - 72697.86/Hare	96688 =
(4) Excavation of Roadway in soil using manual work.					
189 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-16)					
				Rs - 103.85/m ³ -R	19628 =
(5) Const. of Embankment obtained (Box cutting) -					
113.40 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-16)					
				Rs - 62.09/m ³ -R	7041 =
(6) Const. of Embankment material obtained from borrow pits (100m lead)					
3651.46 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-31)					
				Rs - 176.27/m ³ -R	643643 =
(7) 1000-m lead -					
411.455 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-31)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				@B-259.79/m ³ -B-	106892~
(8) Const. of Subgrade and eastern shoulder do-d					
				1494.96m ³ (Off wide TMBP-29)	
				@B-263.32/m ³ -B-	393653~
(9) For Ramp -					
				140.63m ³ (Off wide TMBP-29)	
				@B-263.32/m ³ -B-	37031~
(10) Const. of Granular Sub-base do-do all complete jobs -					
				927.22m ³ (Off wide TMBP-24)	
				@B-3501.69/m ³ -B-	3246837~
(11) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone dust -					
				558.99m ³ (Off wide TMBP-25)	
				@B-5380.95/m ³ -B-	3007897~
(12) Providing and applying prime coat -					
				6114.38m ² (Off wide TMBP-25,26)	
				@B-60.26/m ² -B-	368453~
(13) Providing and applying Tack coat -					
				6114.38m ² (Off wide TMBP-26)	
				@B-20.72/m ² -B-	126690~
(14) Providing, laying and rolling of closed graded PMC -					
				6114.38m ² (Off wide TMBP-26)	

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	QR	4310.54	each-R		862.11=
(25) 600 mm circulars -					
8 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-32)					
	QR	575.13	each-R		460.12=
(23) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-32)					
	QR	5604.6	each-R		11209.2=
(24) 900 mm side octagons					
4 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-32)					
	QR	10167.86	each-R		40671.2=
(25) 900 mm x 300 mm Hoops					
marker -					
16 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-32)					
	QR	4510.51	each-R		72168.2=
(26) Providing and laying of					
Hsf applied thermoplastic					
317 m ² (Qty wide TMBP-32)					
	QR	784.24	m ² -R		248763=
(27) Providing and laying of					
applied thermoplastic -					
70 m ² (Qty wide TMBP-32)					
	QR	891.75	m ² -R		62423.2=
(28) Mix seal Sweeping (speed					
Breaker)					
75 m ² (Qty wide TMBP-34)					
	QR	299.35	m ² -R		22451.2=

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) planting of trees by the road side - do - do 155 Nos (Qty wide TMBP-35) @ Rs. 1248.41/each - R					193504.0
(30) Earthwork in excavation - do - do 111.71 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-17) @ Rs. 383.28/m ³ - R					42816.0
(31) Providing concrete for plain/reinforce M-15 7.92 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-18) @ Rs. 7120.10/m ³ - R					56391.20
(32) Providing concrete (M-20) 33.40 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-18) @ Rs. 7841.82/m ³ - R					261917.20
(33) Supplying and fitting of HPSD Bars - do - do 0.16 mT (Qty wide TMBP-18) @ Rs. 76107.30/mT - R					11987.20
(34) Providing concrete for plain (M-20) 16.25 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-18) @ Rs. 8141.02/m ³ - R					132292.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36) Providing weep holes in Back Masonry - do					
36 nos (Qty wide TMAP-18)					
				CR - 136.72/cmh ²	4922 =
37) Providing concrete for floor / reinforcement (M-15) -					
11.55m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-18)					
				CR - 8805.15 /m ³ -R	101699 =
38) Supply and fitting of HSD Bars - do - do -					
1.14MT (Qty wide TMBPP-19)					
				CR - 76309.72/MT-R	8699 =
39) Back filling behind abutment with wall -					
34.29m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-19)					
				CR - 920.57/m ³ -R	31566 =
40) Providing and laying reinforcement cement concrete -					
19.82m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-19)					
				CR - 4126.6/m ³ -R	81789 =
41) Providing and laying reinforcement cement concrete - do - do					
4.38m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-19)					
				CR - 4574.25/m ³ -R	41935 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(41) Supplying and fitting of HYSD Bars - do - do 0.38 mt (Qty wide TMBP-19) @B - 73386/mt-B -					29,559 ~
(42) Parapet construction provide and laying reinforced concrete 4.01 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-19) @B - 8141.07/m ³ -B -					32446 ~
(43) Painting on parapet wall do - do 27.65 m ² (Qty wide TMBP-34) @B - 127.28/m ² -B -					3519 ~
(44) Dairing & spout complete as per drawings - 4 nos (Qty wide TMBP-19) @R - 511.85/each -					2047 ~
(H.P. culvert) (45) Earthwork in Excavation for foundation 119.20 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-3) @B - 383.28/m ³ -B -					45686 ~
(46) Providing M4.5 PCC 1:2:5 do - do 18.40 m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-20) @B - 7120.10/m ³ -B -					131009 ~
(47) PCC M-20 (1:2:4) - reinforced -					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
134.96m ³ (Qty wide TMBP-20)					
ER-814.07m ³ -B-					1098719
(48) Providing and laying RCC					
NP-3 pipe -					
30 m (Qty wide TMBP-20)					
ER-7301.57m ³ -B-					219046
(49) Painting on parapet wall					
-do- -					
82.56m ² (Qty wide TMBP-34)					
ER-127.28m ² -B-					10508
(50) Providing and laying					
of reinforced 300mm					
pipe -					
30 Rm (Qty wide TMBP-22)					
ER-986.98/Rm-B-					29609
					R-15290549
Add 18% GST					R-2752299
Add 1% Loss					R-152905
Add S eismorage fee					199546
					R-18395299
less 10% As per Asto					1839530
					R-16555769
less previous payment					11981087
					R-4574682

28-03-24
J.E

Continuation